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NVC U14 Paneled SL M at BMA
Slalom (U14;U16 / Men)

Run Ranking 1

JURY - TECHNICAL EVENT
TECHNICAL DELEGATE Julius Adam (E)
REFEREE Sheredy Ryan (E)
CHIEF OF RACE Karlsson Tomas (E)
COURSE CHIEF Whitney Todd (E)
START REFEREE Genereaux Stephen (E)
FINISH REFEREE Markham Daniel (E)
TIMEKEEPER Iverson David (E)

WEATHER
CONDITIONS Rain
SNOW Firm
AIR TEMPERATURE START : 2.0 °C

FINISH : 4.0 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN
COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

Markham Ryan (E)
- A - Van Beever Paige (E)
- B - Hicks Collin (E)
- C - Payne Devin (E)

Smith Mark (E)
- A - Van Beever Paige (E)
- B - Hicks Collin (E)
- C - Payne Devin (E)

COURSE Warren's Way Warren's Way
START 667 m 667 m
FINISH 544 m 544 m
DROP 123 m 123 m
HOMOLOGATION 10174/10/11 10174/10/11
GATES 31 31
DIRECTIONS 30 30
STARTING TIME 10:30 12:30

CATEGORY : U14;U16     LIST n°716

Burke Mountain AcademyBurke Mountain AcademyVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 4.0.13Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 4.0.13

1/10/2016  /  Burke Mountain (VT)  /  Eastern N0544  /  1/10/2016 at 14:19  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib Name Year Club Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Time

1 97 Digangi Harrison 2002 MMSC 16.91 (1) 20.14 (1) 37.05
2 103 Chiari Camden 2002 GMVS 17.33 (4) 20.26 (3) 37.59
3 100 Whitney Ethan 2002 BMA 17.38 (5) 20.23 (2) 37.61
4 139 McKim Killian 2002 BMA 17.57 (6) 20.34 (4) 37.91
5 141 Gillis Daniel 2002 GMVS 17.67 (7) 20.38 (5) 38.05
6 146 Bleda Raimon 2002 MMSC 17.32 (3) 20.87 (7) 38.19
7 114 Vilandrie Nevin 2002 GMVS 18.04 (13) 20.50 (6) 38.54
8 133 McNabb Alex 2002 MMSC 17.91 (9) 20.90 (8) 38.81
9 107 Zschau Thomas 2003 BMA 17.87 (8) 21.03 (10) 38.90

10 150 Robin Aidan 2003 MMSC 18.00 (11) 21.02 (9) 39.02
11 121 Boes Tyler 2002 GMVS 17.95 (10) 21.74 (16) 39.69
12 111 Boffa Seth 2002 GMVS 18.40 (17) 21.51 (14) 39.91
13 116 Dewey Gavin 2003 GMVS 18.13 (14) 21.87 (20) 40.00
14 98 Devir Connor 2003 MMSC 18.71 (22) 21.49 (13) 40.20
15 157 Calcagni Nick 2003 MMSC 18.02 (12) 22.19 (25) 40.21
16 96 Apple Morgan 2002 GMVS 18.49 (19) 21.74 (16) 40.23
17 99 Gulick Chase 2003 GMVS 18.20 (15) 22.04 (22) 40.24
18 92 Willett Conner 2002 GMVS 18.43 (18) 21.93 (21) 40.36
19 118 Davis Jonathan 2003 GMVS 18.29 (16) 22.17 (24) 40.46
20 104 Gilliam Sean 2003 GMVS 19.31 (26) 21.22 (11) 40.53
21 119 Dennehy Raymond 2002 BMA 18.69 (21) 22.40 (27) 41.09
22 147 Chudzik Alex 2003 MMSC 19.04 (25) 22.25 (26) 41.29
23 132 Harlow Zachary 2002 BMA 18.91 (23) 22.48 (28) 41.39
24 142 Huffman George 2002 MRSC 20.06 (32) 22.05 (23) 42.11
25 94 Gifford Jabes 2003 COCH 19.38 (27) 22.82 (29) 42.20
26 91 Alekson Charlie 2002 MMSC 19.01 (24) 23.30 (31) 42.31
27 155 Preston John 2002 SNSC 21.71 (44) 21.25 (12) 42.96
27 148 Jones Lawton 2003 COCH 18.52 (20) 24.44 (39) 42.96
29 134 Barber Ethan 2003 SNSC 19.97 (30) 23.16 (30) 43.13
30 102 Postal Andrew 2002 GMVS 17.25 (2) 25.92 (48) 43.17
31 113 Willard Jack 2003 SNSC 19.48 (28) 23.77 (34) 43.25
32 95 Van Dine Cody 2003 BMA 19.76 (29) 23.56 (33) 43.32
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Rank Bib Name Year Club Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Time

33 158 Strobeck Andrew 2003 MMSC 20.21 (33) 23.35 (32) 43.56
34 131 Hill Ronan 2000 BMA 20.59 (41) 23.90 (35) 44.49
35 115 Smith Liam 2003 SNSC 20.54 (40) 24.08 (37) 44.62
36 151 Krupka Charlie 2002 GMVS 22.81 (48) 21.83 (18) 44.64
37 156 Bowen Macklin 2003 MMSC 20.00 (31) 24.67 (42) 44.67
38 106 Cabot Benjamin 2003 MMSC 20.49 (37) 24.27 (38) 44.76
39 144 Hoyt Mitchell 2003 GMVS 20.29 (34) 24.68 (43) 44.97
40 153 Sandhu Arman 2003 BMA 20.49 (37) 24.57 (40) 45.06
41 137 Shafritz Justin 2003 GMVS 20.48 (36) 24.64 (41) 45.12
42 125 Krauss Benjamin 2003 COCH 20.44 (35) 24.81 (45) 45.25
43 117 Lisle Ethan 2003 GMVS 20.51 (39) 24.79 (44) 45.30
44 145 Sherwood John 2003 MMSC 21.12 (42) 24.94 (46) 46.06
45 135 Clapp Adrian 2002 GMVS 21.29 (43) 24.95 (47) 46.24
46 149 Boyer Sean 2003 SNSC 21.72 (45) 26.04 (49) 47.76
47 109 Heaton Owen 2002 MRSC 22.11 (46) 26.37 (50) 48.48
48 110 Fitch-O'Leary Weller 2003 COCH 22.43 (47) 26.38 (51) 48.81
49 140 Ceryanek John 2003 BMA 24.81 (51) 24.05 (36) 48.86
50 101 Harrington Michael 2003 COCH 23.91 (50) 28.05 (52) 51.96
51 128 Hicks Cooper 2003 BMA 23.47 (49) 29.39 (53) 52.86
52 93 McCray Carter 2003 GMVS 34.62 (52) 21.55 (15) 56.17
53 136 O'Hagan Triston 2003 BMA 36.69 (53) 21.83 (18) 58.52

Did Not Start (13)

108 Chipman Brody 2003 COCH
112 Monnich Luke 2003 GMVS
122 Bruzual Jacob 2002 BMA
123 Callahan Owen 2003 BMA
124 Szymanowski Bartek 2003 GMVS
126 Lyden Daniel 2003 MMSC
127 Cook Jonathan 2002 GMVS
130 Matthes-Theriault Colin 2002 MMSC
138 MacDonald Shane 2002 BMA
143 Bagshaw Ethan 2003 BMA
152 Labash Beck 2003 MMSC
154 Holtenman Johan 2002 MMSC
159 Ward Finn 2002 MMSC

Did Not Finish (2)

120 Pastore Jack 2002 BMA
129 Berry Mason 2002 GMVS

Disqualified (1)

105 Paterniti Spencer 2002 BMA Gate 7
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26 91 Alekson Charlie 2002 MMSC 19.01 (24) 23.30 (31) 42.31
18 92 Willett Conner 2002 GMVS 18.43 (18) 21.93 (21) 40.36
52 93 McCray Carter 2003 GMVS 34.62 (52) 21.55 (15) 56.17
25 94 Gifford Jabes 2003 COCH 19.38 (27) 22.82 (29) 42.20
32 95 Van Dine Cody 2003 BMA 19.76 (29) 23.56 (33) 43.32
16 96 Apple Morgan 2002 GMVS 18.49 (19) 21.74 (16) 40.23
1 97 Digangi Harrison 2002 MMSC 16.91 (1) 20.14 (1) 37.05

14 98 Devir Connor 2003 MMSC 18.71 (22) 21.49 (13) 40.20
17 99 Gulick Chase 2003 GMVS 18.20 (15) 22.04 (22) 40.24
3 100 Whitney Ethan 2002 BMA 17.38 (5) 20.23 (2) 37.61

50 101 Harrington Michael 2003 COCH 23.91 (50) 28.05 (52) 51.96
30 102 Postal Andrew 2002 GMVS 17.25 (2) 25.92 (48) 43.17
2 103 Chiari Camden 2002 GMVS 17.33 (4) 20.26 (3) 37.59

20 104 Gilliam Sean 2003 GMVS 19.31 (26) 21.22 (11) 40.53
105 Paterniti Spencer 2002 BMA 46.24 24.85 Disqualified

38 106 Cabot Benjamin 2003 MMSC 20.49 (37) 24.27 (38) 44.76
9 107 Zschau Thomas 2003 BMA 17.87 (8) 21.03 (10) 38.90

108 Chipman Brody 2003 COCH Did Not Start
47 109 Heaton Owen 2002 MRSC 22.11 (46) 26.37 (50) 48.48
48 110 Fitch-O'Leary Weller 2003 COCH 22.43 (47) 26.38 (51) 48.81
12 111 Boffa Seth 2002 GMVS 18.40 (17) 21.51 (14) 39.91

112 Monnich Luke 2003 GMVS Did Not Start
31 113 Willard Jack 2003 SNSC 19.48 (28) 23.77 (34) 43.25
7 114 Vilandrie Nevin 2002 GMVS 18.04 (13) 20.50 (6) 38.54

35 115 Smith Liam 2003 SNSC 20.54 (40) 24.08 (37) 44.62
13 116 Dewey Gavin 2003 GMVS 18.13 (14) 21.87 (20) 40.00
43 117 Lisle Ethan 2003 GMVS 20.51 (39) 24.79 (44) 45.30
19 118 Davis Jonathan 2003 GMVS 18.29 (16) 22.17 (24) 40.46
21 119 Dennehy Raymond 2002 BMA 18.69 (21) 22.40 (27) 41.09

120 Pastore Jack 2002 BMA 20.47 Did Not Finish
11 121 Boes Tyler 2002 GMVS 17.95 (10) 21.74 (16) 39.69

122 Bruzual Jacob 2002 BMA Did Not Start
123 Callahan Owen 2003 BMA Did Not Start
124 Szymanowski Bartek 2003 GMVS Did Not Start

42 125 Krauss Benjamin 2003 COCH 20.44 (35) 24.81 (45) 45.25
126 Lyden Daniel 2003 MMSC Did Not Start
127 Cook Jonathan 2002 GMVS Did Not Start

51 128 Hicks Cooper 2003 BMA 23.47 (49) 29.39 (53) 52.86
129 Berry Mason 2002 GMVS 20.47 Did Not Finish
130 Matthes-Theriault Colin 2002 MMSC Did Not Start

34 131 Hill Ronan 2000 BMA 20.59 (41) 23.90 (35) 44.49
23 132 Harlow Zachary 2002 BMA 18.91 (23) 22.48 (28) 41.39
8 133 McNabb Alex 2002 MMSC 17.91 (9) 20.90 (8) 38.81

29 134 Barber Ethan 2003 SNSC 19.97 (30) 23.16 (30) 43.13
45 135 Clapp Adrian 2002 GMVS 21.29 (43) 24.95 (47) 46.24
53 136 O'Hagan Triston 2003 BMA 36.69 (53) 21.83 (18) 58.52
41 137 Shafritz Justin 2003 GMVS 20.48 (36) 24.64 (41) 45.12

138 MacDonald Shane 2002 BMA Did Not Start
4 139 McKim Killian 2002 BMA 17.57 (6) 20.34 (4) 37.91

49 140 Ceryanek John 2003 BMA 24.81 (51) 24.05 (36) 48.86
5 141 Gillis Daniel 2002 GMVS 17.67 (7) 20.38 (5) 38.05

24 142 Huffman George 2002 MRSC 20.06 (32) 22.05 (23) 42.11
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143 Bagshaw Ethan 2003 BMA Did Not Start
39 144 Hoyt Mitchell 2003 GMVS 20.29 (34) 24.68 (43) 44.97
44 145 Sherwood John 2003 MMSC 21.12 (42) 24.94 (46) 46.06
6 146 Bleda Raimon 2002 MMSC 17.32 (3) 20.87 (7) 38.19

22 147 Chudzik Alex 2003 MMSC 19.04 (25) 22.25 (26) 41.29
27 148 Jones Lawton 2003 COCH 18.52 (20) 24.44 (39) 42.96
46 149 Boyer Sean 2003 SNSC 21.72 (45) 26.04 (49) 47.76
10 150 Robin Aidan 2003 MMSC 18.00 (11) 21.02 (9) 39.02
36 151 Krupka Charlie 2002 GMVS 22.81 (48) 21.83 (18) 44.64

152 Labash Beck 2003 MMSC Did Not Start
40 153 Sandhu Arman 2003 BMA 20.49 (37) 24.57 (40) 45.06

154 Holtenman Johan 2002 MMSC Did Not Start
27 155 Preston John 2002 SNSC 21.71 (44) 21.25 (12) 42.96
37 156 Bowen Macklin 2003 MMSC 20.00 (31) 24.67 (42) 44.67
15 157 Calcagni Nick 2003 MMSC 18.02 (12) 22.19 (25) 40.21
33 158 Strobeck Andrew 2003 MMSC 20.21 (33) 23.35 (32) 43.56

159 Ward Finn 2002 MMSC Did Not Start


